
WINNERS LIST DATE: __________

Brisket Points Ribs

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Chicken Points

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Top 10 Winners
Name Chicken Ribs Brisket Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

EVENT: ______________________________________________                             # MEAT COOKS:                  

JUDGING COORDINATOR:                                                                    # BEAN COOKS:                   

GRAND CHAMPION:                                                   RESERVE CHAMPION:                                   

Revised Jan 2020

                                       Beans 

  Kit  Polk

 Charles Tant

 David Lefler

 Robert Mock

 Bobbie Haggerton

 Aubrey Hart

 Clint Collier

 Clay Raesz

 Kirk Hyden

 Kirk Hyden

 Ace Estrada

 Charles Tant

 Kit  Polk

 Clay  Raesz

 Aubrey  Hart 

 Eddy Morales

 Larry Zimmerman

 David  Lefler

 Chuck Aleksines

 Chuck Aleksines

 Ace Estrada  Bobbie Haggerton

 Dino De Young  Eddy Morales

 Chuck Aleksines  Vanessa  Vela

 Aubrey  Hart  Michelle Castillo

 Eddy Morales  Clay  Raesz

 Jack Harrison  Kit  Polk

 Richard Hill  Chuck Aleksines

 Kit  Polk  James Slate

 Clint Collier  Aubrey  Hart 

 Bobbie Haggerton   Kirk Hyden

Q'n for Kids BBQ

12/18/2021

23

13

 Eddy Morales Ace Estrada

David & Madonna

 Ace Estrada       9       0       10

 Eddy Morales       4       9        6

 Kit  Polk        3        15

       2         14  Aubrey  Hart 

 Chuck Aleksines        4         13

 Clay  Raesz        6

        7

        8

        0         12

 Bobbie Haggerton

      1

      6

      0

      5      

      5       7

    10        1

 Kirk Hyden        1

       11

        11

 Dino De Young        0        0

        0

        9           9

 Vanessa  Vela

     10

       0        8        0          8

        19

        19
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